
The ultimate portable pressurised water solution. Forget 
manual pumping and complicated electrics. This pumpless 
system delivers 13.8L of portable pressurised water (7-
10psi) for dust suppression, blade cooling, and more, for 
up to 30 minutes. No batteries, no electrics, no worries. 
Lightweight and ergonomic, offering two carry positions. 
It’s not just a tool – it’s a versatile solution for multiple 
convenience and compliance.

Constant Pressure Water Supply Unit Without a Battery or 
Pump

Surface Cleaning

Hose2Go

Constant Water 
Flow (7-10PSI)

13.8L Capacity No Hand Pumping, 
Batteries or Electrics

SPECIFICATIONS:

325mmUpright Length

Width

Upright height (placed horizontally)

Horizontal length

Horizontal Height

Weight (dry)

Weight (full)

Full tank capacity

Continuous output pressure

800mm

800mm 

325mm

5.7kg

19.5kg

13.8L

7-10psi

144mm

Ideal For:

Portable Pressurized 
Water Supply

Concrete Coring Blade CoolingDust Suppression Constant Water FlowConcrete Cutting

13.8L 
Capacity



1300 795 953 sales@makinex.com.au makinex.com.au

1. Easy to Carry

1. Spray Gun 2. Hose 3m 3. Tap Adaptor 4. Screw on quick       
connect hose fitting

5. Quick connect stop
valve hose fitting

6. Shoulder Strap 
attachment

2. Constant Water Flow 3. Connects with Coring and Cutting Tools

Features:

Makinex Hose2Go Features:


